

Gratz Agricultural & Horticultural Association,

AKA Gratz Fair Association

P.O. Box 204, Rte. 25 • Gratz PA 17030

Phone: (717) 365-3441

www.gratzfair.net : info@gratzfair.net

2024 Fair Dates: September 15 - 21

Subject: Gratz Fair Sponsorship Program

The Gratz Fair board of directors, specifically the sponsorship committee, continues to look/include area businesses/community leaders as we strive to keep this event vibrant and affordable. In appreciation of that assistance, either financial or in-kind, your business will be noted on our website, brochure, other print material and radio where feasible plus grounds announcements during fair. In addition, "Admission" and "Admission/Grandstand" tickets are provided as stated later in this revised 2024 sponsorship package.

You can anticipate a personal visit or call by someone from the sponsorship committee sometime in the month of April or May. If you feel a personal visit is not necessary, complete the contract and return it (signed) so that your signage can be in place for the season. **Help us celebrate**150 years!

Listed below are the potential levels from which to select. The level of sponsorship notes the number of "Admission" tickets, "Admission/Grandstand" tickets, and business sign size placed on display.

<u>LevelOfSponsorship</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>AdmissionTickets</u>	Admission/GrandstandTickets	<u>Sign</u>	<u>Booth</u>
DIAMOND	\$5,000+	32	32	4' X 8'**	Indoor (15' frontage)
PLATINUM	\$3,500+	24	24	4' X 8'	Indoor (10' frontage)
GOLD	\$2,000+	16	16	4' X 8'	
SILVER	\$1,500+	12	12	4' X 8'	
BRONZE	\$1,000+	8	8	4' X 8'	
RUBY	\$500+	4	4	4' X 4'	EBRATA
MidwayStage	\$250+	2	2	2' X 4'	CELEBRATING

^{**} at Main Gate day of Event

We reserve the right to have more than one partner per Event/Show.



2024 SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT

The Gratz Agricultural & Horticultural Association, AKA Gratz Fair Association, hereafter referred to as the FAIR:

And				
Hereafter referre	ed to as SPONSOR.			
SPONSOR agrees to pay the FAIR the sum o	f			
This Sponsorship Level entitles the SPONSOR	R the benefits as outlined on the cover page.			
sponsorship level with the return of the the balance on or before September 1,A "PRIOR" SPONSOR agrees to pay th	the FAIR at least one-half of the cost of the signed contract (on or before June 1, 2024) and 2024. e FAIR at least 10% of the cost of the sponsorship ract (on or before June 1, 2024) and the balance			
SPONSOR understands that this contract is conditions.	effective and binding regardless of the weather			
SPONSOR	FAIR			
	Bruce Loggenhaue S			
Signature of Person	Signature of Person			
	March 26, 2024			
Date				
Event/Show:				

Return one copy, and payment payable to "Gratz Fair Association" – mail to Bruce Koppenhaver, PO Box 217, Gratz PA 17030.

Any questions can be directed to Bruce at (717) 365-3746.

Sponsorship Committee: Bruce Koppenhaver*, Michele Morgan*, Bruce Klouser, Sue Shade and Dave Deppen

^{*} Co-chairs

2024 SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT

The Gratz Agricultural & Horticultural Association	, AKA Gratz Fair Association,	hereafter referred
to as the FAIR:		

And				
Hereafter referred	d to as SPONSOR.			
SPONSOR agrees to pay the FAIR the sum of	·			
This Sponsorship Level entitles the SPONSOR	R the benefits as outlined on the cover page.			
 sponsorship level with the return of the the balance on or before September 1, 2 A "PRIOR" SPONSOR agrees to pay the level with the return of the signed contron or before September 1, 2024. 	the FAIR at least one-half of the cost of the signed contract (on or before June 1, 2024) and 2024. FAIR at least 10% of the cost of the sponsorship act (on or before June 1, 2024) and the balance effective and binding regardless of the weather			
conditions.	checure and binding regardless of the weather			
SPONSOR	FAIR			
	Bruce Logger Dane 1			
Signature of Person	Signature of Person			
	March 26, 2024			
Date				
Event/Show:				

Return one copy, and payment payable to "Gratz Fair Association" – mail to Bruce Koppenhaver, PO Box 217, Gratz PA 17030.

Any questions can be directed to Bruce at (717) 365-3746.

Sponsorship Committee: Bruce Koppenhaver*, Michele Morgan*, Bruce Klouser, Sue Shade and Dave Deppen

* Co-chairs